STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND

AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS

January 31, 2010 and 2009

Investments (at fair value)
International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due from (to) other Funds

Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets

Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Development Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Development Fund

Total invested assets

$

2010

14,252,604

85,861,225

11,678

100,125,507

504,174
529

504,703

1,406,661

13,748,866

1,527

15,157,054

115,787,264

2009

7,381,165

79,558,752

43,548

86,983,466

496,741

2,915

499,656

2,313,520

45,291,261

14,330

47,619,110

135,102,232



STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended January 31, 2010

CURRENT YEAR
MONTH TO DATE
Investment Income
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $ 11,678 $ 114,936
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 890,843 2,661,204
Total investment income 902,521 2,776,140
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 529 4,702
Earned by Development Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 1,527 24,038
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 138,629 644,386
Total investment income 140,156 668,424
Total investment earnings (loss) 1,043,206 3,449,266
Total invested assets, beginning of period 122,607,284 127,247,156
Net contributions (withdrawals) (7,863,226) (14,909,158)
Net due to other Funds - -
Total invested assets, end of period $ 115,787,264 $ 115,787,264




STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION
ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT
Asset Allocation Policy
with Actual Investment Holdings as of 1/31/2010

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/09

Current Current
Asset Allocation Market Values Allocation Variance
Policy Range
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 13.00% 9% - 17% 14,252,604.19 14.24% -1.24%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 87.00% 79% - 95% 85,861,225.27 85.76% 1.24%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AYO04) 100.00% 100,113,829.46 100.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEMENT
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 100.00% 504,173.85 100.00% 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 15.00% 8% - 22% 1,406,660.91 9.28% 5.72%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 85.00% 77% - 93% 13,748,865.91 90.72% -5.72%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m) 100.00% 15,155,526.82 100.00%
Income Receivable 13,733.55

Due to other Funds -

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS 115,787,263.68



