STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS January 31, 2010 and 2009

		<u>2010</u>		<u>2009</u>
Investments (at fair value)				
International Airports Revenue Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	14,252,604	\$	7,381,165
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments				
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		85,861,225		79,558,752
Income Receivable Due from (to) other Funds		11,678		43,548
Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets	_	100,125,507	_	86,983,466
Repair & Replacement Reserve Account				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		504,174		496,741
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		529 -		2,915
Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account	_	504,703	_	499,656
Development Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		1,406,661		2,313,520
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments				
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		13,748,866		45,291,261
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		1,527		14,330
Total Development Fund	_	15,157,054	-	47,619,110
Total invested assets	\$_	115,787,264	\$=	135,102,232

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended January 31, 2010

Investment Income		CURRENT MONTH		YEAR TO DATE
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	11,678	\$	114,936
Marketable debt securities	Ψ	11,070	Ψ	111,550
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		890,843		2,661,204
Total investment income	•	902,521	-	2,776,140
Farmed has Densir & Denlarament Densir Account				
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		529		4,702
Short-term rixed medine roof	•	32)	-	4,702
Earned by Development Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		1,527		24,038
Marketable debt securities				
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		138,629	_	644,386
Total investment income		140,156	_	668,424
Total investment earnings (loss)		1,043,206		3,449,266
Total invested assets, beginning of period		122,607,284		127,247,156
Net contributions (withdrawals) Net due to other Funds	-	(7,863,226)	_	(14,909,158)
Total invested assets, end of period	\$	115,787,264	\$_	115,787,264

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

Asset Allocation Policy

with Actual Investment Holdings as of 1/31/2010

	Asset Allocation		Market Values	Current Allocation	Current Variance
	Policy	Range			
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	13.00%	9% - 17%	14,252,604.19	14.24%	-1.24%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	87.00%	79% - 95%	85,861,225.27	85.76%	1.24%
otal International Revenue - Operating Fund (AY04)	100.00%		100,113,829.46	100.00%	
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	100.00%		504,173.85	100.00%	0.00%
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	15.00%	8% - 22%	1,406,660.91	9.28%	5.72%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	85.00%	77% - 93%	13,748,865.91	90.72%	-5.72%
otal International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m)	100.00%		15,155,526.82	100.00%	
Income Receivable			13,733.55		